
9.5 ± 0.5
(0.38 ± 0.02)

1.33 ± 0.1
(0.053 ± 0.004)

6.9
(0.276)

2.0 ± 0.1
(0.08 ± 0.004)

2.6 ± 0.2
(0.24 ± 0.008)

ø2.0
(ø0.08)

1.0
(0.04)

1.0
(0.04)

1.8
(0.072)

1.8
(0.072)

6.0
(0.24)

Mounting Holes

DIMENSIONS: mm (In.)

PCB Mount 1/4”
Fuse Clips

441-EPD205SPPN

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

EPD-200165

Date Last Revised:  3/11/05

SPECIFICATIONS
Metal material:

Material thickness (mm):

Suitable rated current:

Finish:

Type:

phosphor bronze

0.5t ± 0.03

15 A

bright nickel plated

ear type

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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 Eagle Plastic Devices:   

  441-EPD205SPPN

http://www.mouser.com/eagleplasticdevices
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=441-EPD205SPPN

